
KALYANI STEELS 
CIN-L27104MH1973PLC016350 

KSL:SEC: 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 
Scrip Code : 500235 

Dear Sir I Madam 

July 25, 2023 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, 
Sandra Kurla Complex, Sandra (E) 
Mumbai - 400 051 
Scrip Symbol : KSL 

Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Results 

Ref: Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Please find enclosed extracts of the newspaper publications, published in Business 
Standard (all editions) and Loksatta (Pune edition) on Tuesday, July 25, 2023, 
regarding Unaudited Financial Results of the Company, for the quarter ended on 
June 30, 2023. 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED 

MRS.D.R. PURANIK 
COMPANY SECRETARY 
E-mail : puranik@kalyanisteels.com 

Encl. : as above 
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Website : www.kafyanisteels.com E·mail : lnvestor@kafyanisteels.com 

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023 

~inMll/ion) 

... Quarter Ended Year Ended 
Sr. 

Particulars No. June30, March 31, June 30, March 31, 
2023 2023 2022 2023 

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited 

1 Total Income from operations 5,092.90 4,743.81 5,055.76 19,557.56 
2 Profit for the period 

(before tax, Exceptional items) 822.16 947.93 320.66 2,250.60 
3 Profit for the period before tax 

(after Exceptlonal items) 622.16 947.93 320.86 2,250.60 
4 Profit for the period after lax 

(after Exceptional Items) 612.50 697.00 236.32 {670.27 
5 Total Comprehensive Income after tax 

(comprising Profit for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 612.93 686.94 236.49 1,656.69 

6 Equity Share Capital 218.64 218.64 218.64 216.64 
7 Olher Equity 14,676.14 
8 Earnings per share (of ~ 5/- each) 

Basic & diluted (not annualised) 14.03 15.96 5.41 38.26 

Note: 
The above Is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of 
Quarterly Financial results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bselndia.com and www.nselndia.com 

>;; and also on Company's website atwww.kalyanisteels.com 
/ 

Date : July 24, 2023 
Place : Pune 

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITl;D 

R. K. Goyal 
Managing Director 
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EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FIN~N.q\~~-Rl;SULTS . 

FOR THE QUARTER ENDED'JUNE 30: 2023 
.. '") 

Sr. 
Particulars No. June 30, 

2023 
Unaudited 

Total lnoome from operations 5,092.90 
2 Profit for the period 

(before tax, Exceptional items) 
,. 

; · z.8?2.1s ' 'i 3 Profit for the period before tax 
(after Exceptional Items) 822.18 

4 Profit for the period after tax 
(after Exceptional Items) 612.50 

5 Total Comprehensive lnoome after tax 
(comprising Profit for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive lnoome (after tax)) 612.93 

6 Equity Share Capital 218.64 
7 Other Equity 
8 Earnings per share (of ~ 5/· each) 

Basic & dilu1ed (not annualised) 14.03 

Note : 

Quarter Ended 

March 31, 
2023 

Unaudited 

4,743.81 

' 947.93 I 

947.93 

697.00 

686.94 
218.64 

15.96 

June 30, 
2022 

Unaudited 

5,055.76 

320.88. . . 
320.88 

236.32 

236.49 
218.64 

5.41 

. I • .r 
~inMilllon) 

Year Ended 

March 31, 
2023 

Audited 

19,557.58 

'·:2,250.60 
:· 

2,250.60 

1,670.27 

1,656.69 
218.64 

14.676.14 

38.26 

The above Is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under 
Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of 
Quarterly Financial results Is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.oom and www.nseindia.oom 
and also on Company's website atwww.kalyanisleels.oom 

Date : July 24, 2023 
Place : Puna 

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED 

R. K. Goyal 
Managing Director 


