KALYANI STEELS

CIN-L27104MH1973PLC016350

KSL:SEC:

July 25, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001 Scrip Code: 500235 National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Symbol: KSL

Dear Sir / Madam

Sub: Newspaper publication of Financial Results

Ref: Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed extracts of the newspaper publications, published in Business Standard (all editions) and Loksatta (Pune edition) on Tuesday, July 25, 2023, regarding Unaudited Financial Results of the Company, for the quarter ended on June 30, 2023.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED

MRS.D.R. PURANIK COMPANY SECRETARY

E-mail: puranik@kalyanisteels.com

Encl.: as above





KALYANI STEELS LIMITED

KALYANI STEELS

CIN: L27104MH1973PLC016350

Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 - Phone : 020 66215000 Fax : 020 26821124

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	5,092.90	4,743.81	5,055.76	19,557.58
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional items)	822.18	947.93	320.88	2,250.60
3	Profit for the period before tax	en outre		HOLDING TAVE	2,200.00
	(after Exceptional items)	822.18	947.93	320.88	2,250.60
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	612.50	697.00	236.32	1,670.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	012.00		200.02	I O O L
100	(comprising Profit for the period (after tax)	The State of the S			100000000
1	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	612.93	686.94	236.49	1,656.69
6	Equity Share Capital	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64
7	Other Equity	The second second			14,676.14
8	Earnings per share (of ₹5/- each)	W. San L.		- What h	
300	Basic & diluted (not annualised)	14.03	15.96	5.41	38.26
The same		District		MANAGER XIII	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyanisteels.com

Date : July 24, 2023 Place : Pune

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED

R. K. Goyal Managing Director लॉकराता

WWW.LOKSATTA.COM मंगळवार, २५ जुलै २०२३



KALYANI STEELS LIMITED KALYANI STEELS

CIN: L27104MH1973PLC016350 Regd. Office: Mundhwa, Pune - 411 036 Phone: 020 66215000 Fax: 020 26821124

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		June 30, 2023 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Unaudited	June 30, 2022 Unaudited	March 31, 2023 Audited
1 2	Total Income from operations Profit for the period	5,092.90	4,743.81	5,055.76	19,557.58
THE	(before tax, Exceptional items)	822.18	947.93	320.88	2,250.60
3	Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	822.18	947.93	320.88	2,250.60
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	612.50	697.00	236.32	1,670.27
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax)	Secretary (March		PEAD C	
REA	and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	612.93	686.94	236.49	1,656.69
6	Equity Share Capital	218.64	218.64	218.64	218.64
7	Other Equity	S. B. S. W. S. M.		The state of the s	14,676.14
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 5/- each)	Inpution in		SAL STURE	F HER TV
100	Basic & diluted (not annualised)	14.03	15.96	5.41	38.26

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyanisteels.com

For KALYANI STEELS LIMITED

Date : July 24, 2023 Place : Pune

R. K. Goyal Managing Director